
INVITATION TO SPONSOR
BSIDES VILNIUS 2025



Thank you for your consideration to support BSides Vilnius 2025. This 
means a lot to both the cybersecurity community and to our team. We aim 
for an inclusive and accessible event, organized by the help of 
community.

The following slides outline the idea of the upcoming BSides Vilnius 2025 
conference, summarize the key highlights of the previous event and 
present the support options. We are also open for discussion about any 
other way of support that is not listed in the proposal.

Sincerely,

BSides Vilnius Organizing Team

INTRODUCTION



BY COMMUNITY, FOR COMMUNITY

By Community
Organized by the cybersecurity community members – non-
governmental organization BSides Vilnius, VšĮ and event 
volunteers.

Accessible and Inclusive
We believe that a strong cybersecurity community is essential 
for the resilience of our country and individual companies. We 
aim to make the event accessible to every member of the 
community.

Independent and Supported by Those Who Care
The presenters are reviewed by the independent review board 
to ensure quality and independence.
9 sponsors supported the event in 2024.



PART OF GLOBAL 
NETWORK OF 

INDEPENDENT EVENTS

Security BSides is a global network of independent 
information security conferences and events.

The first Security BSides event was held in Las Vegas 
in 2009 as an alternative to larger and more commercial 
conferences.

Grown to global network in more than 100 cities around 
the world.

First BSides Vilnius event took place on May 16, 2024.
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2024 EVENT IN 
REVIEW

200 participants

9 sponsors, venue donated by Danske Bank

Initiated in December 2023, took place on May 16, 
2024

8 speakers selected from 29 candidates

Tickets sold out in 18 days

Custom hardware badge for each participant

Social event took place in Lukiškių Kalėjimas 2.0

RECAP VIDEO: bsidesvilnius.lt/2024

https://bsidesvilnius.lt/2024


0
5

10
15
20
25
30

Nah Could be 
better

Neutral Good Awesome

FOOD 🍕

0
5

10
15
20
25
30

Nah Could be 
better

Neutral Good Awesome

VENUE 🏠

0

5

10

15

20

Nah Could be 
better

Neutral Good Awesome

ACTIVITIES 🎮

0

5

10

15

20

25

Nah Could be 
better

Neutral Good Awesome

TALKS 🎤

2024 EVENT FEEDBACK (n=47)



§ 300-400 attendees
§ Two-day event (workshops and main event day)
§ Central location in Vilnius
§ Approximate date – end of May
§ Educational workshops and Capture The Flag 

competition
§ Low cost of entry (±25 Eur) to accommodate everyone
§ Third to half of presenters from local community
§ Presentations selected by the independent board

BSIDES VILNIUS 2025 GOALS



Kajus Šeštokas
kajus.io

Senior Security Engineer @ Flo 
Health

Roberta Matulėnaitė
Ethical Hacker

Dominykas Vaitkus
Security Consultant @ 

Truesec

Vytautas Krakauskas
Security & Privacy 
engineering @ Vinted

Neringa Macijauskaitė
Information Security 
Researcher @ Cybernews

Tomas Beinaravičius
Head of Cyber and Digital 

Risk @ Advisense

CORE ORGANIZING TEAM



ACCESS TOP CYBERSECURITY TALENT

Recruiters, talent acquisition and people operations teams: 

BSides Vilnius is the perfect event for you!

• Boost your brand visibility amongst niche professionals
• Reach local cyber security talent
• Position your brand as a community supporter 



CORE SILVER GOLD (ONLY 2 AVAILABLE) CUSTOM

Logo placement 
on the website 

Logo placement on the 
website and within 
conference - slides between 
speakers, photowall

Logo placement on the website and 
within conference - slides between 
speakers, photowall

Additional benefits based 
on the sponsor’s goals 
and budget. 

Example ideas:

• Themed fussball 
tournament

• Themed afterparty 
drinks

• Themed quiz
• Custom CTF prize
• …

Social media 
mentions and 
coverage

Social media mentions and 
coverage

Social media mentions and coverage

1 conference 
ticket

2 conference tickets 4 conference tickets

Job ad / custom message 
on the website and physical 
job board

Job ad / custom message on the 
website and physical job board

Logo on conference badges

Booth / table for brochures and swag

Support amount 1000 EUR 2500 EUR 5000 EUR
Let’s talk

After tax returns* 700 EUR 1750 EUR 3500 EUR

FINANCIAL SUPPORT OPTIONS

*Lithuanian income tax



This may include:

- Technical hands-on workshops

- Capture The Flag competition

- Support of design and manufacturing of hardware for 
the event badge

- Sponsoring of specific aspect of the conference, e.g. 
conference equipment, food or venue

NON-FINANCIAL 
SUPPORT



Thank you for your consideration to 
support BSides Vilnius 2025!

info@bsidesvilnius.lt

https://www.bsidesvilnius.lt

mailto:info@bsidesvilnius.lt
https://bsidesvilnius.lt/

